Rajasthan History Congress

Established in 1967 Registered under The Rajasthan Societies Registration Act,1958 Act. No.28 of 1958 Second **Niti Aayog Unique Id No. RJ/2019/0227414**

APPIICATION FOR

INITIAL/INSTITUTIONAL/LIFE MEMBERSHIP

Initial Membership fee : Rs. 800

Life Membership : Rs. 7500

Institutional Membership : Rs. 5000

For Office use only

Membership No.

Two Self –attested copies of the applicant's photographs, one of which is to be pasted here. Staple the other photograph on this page (Only for those, who applying for Life membership)

1.	Name in full (Capital letters)
2.	Academic Qualifications
3.	List of publications, if any (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
4.	Occupation/ Academic Designation and name and address of institution where
	working
5.	Date of birth
6.	Address for correspondence
	(In capital letters only)
	Pin Code
7. A	Amount paid through Draft/ Money Order: Rupees Details of the
	Draft No

Note: Draft to be enclosed with the form. In case of M.O. remittance, it will be helpful if a Xerox copy of post office receipt is enclosed. Draft to be drawn in favor of **Rajasthan History Congress, Jodhpur.**

Institutions applying for membership
fill column nos. 1, 6 only

LAST DATE FOR INITIAL ENROLMENT THIS YEAR 15TH December, 2022

Secretary

Rajasthan History Congress, Department of History J.N.Vyas University, Jodhpur

Filled Form, Money Orders/Demand Draft may please be sent to the following address:

Dr. Manorama Upadhayaya, Treasurer, Rajasthan History Congress, Mahila P G Mahavidyalaya, Kamla Nehru Nagar, Soor Sagar Road, Jodhpur-342009.

Any dispute regarding membership will be subject to the jurisdiction of the court at Jodhpur.